Asha Sykes
Iris Tanner
Makena Burke
Amelia Gould
Freya Rose
Florence Job
Sati OA’Kane

Cambridge Women's Championshig Round 1
Falmouth & Exeter Women's Championshig Round 1

Edinburgh Women's Championshig Round 1
Exeter Women's Championshig Round 1
Bristol Women's Championshig Round 1

Falmouth & Exeter Women's Championshig Round 1
Falmouth & Exeter Women's Championshig Round 1

Eva Moorcraft-Holland Falmouth & Exeter Women's Championshig Round 1

Tegan Blackford

Ishbel Mccowen Browr Edinburgh

Daisy Lambert
Jessica Surridge

Clover Christopherson Dundee

Charlotte Sanders
Libby Evans
Niamh Dinsdale

Athlete

Alex Townsend
Max Hudson
Eddie Roynon
Noah Petersons
Austin Brocklesby
Anto Sykes
Ollie Evans
Tom Sheldon
Cole Graham
Sam Okeeffe
Simon Louis
Tom Khaw
Oliver Meek
Archie Burnett
James Butson
Fenton Daly
Roddy Brookes
Jacob Stevenson
Aaron Havers
fred taylor

Josh Prior
Aaron Goodall
Hector Jessel
Robert Janicek
Samuel Rose

Falmouth & Exeter Women's Championshig Round 1
Women's Championshig Round 1
Falmouth & Exeter Women's Championshig Round 1
Plymouth Women's Championshig Round 1
Women's Championshig Round 1
Southampton Women's Championshig Round 1
Falmouth & Exeter Women's Championshig Round 1

Exeter Women's Championship Round 1
Institution Divison

Falmouth & Exeter Men's Championship  Round 1
Exeter Men's Championship  Round 1
Swansea Men's Championship  Round 1
Cardiff Men's Championship  Round 1
HSU Men's Championship  Round 1
Bristol Men's Championship  Round 1
Swansea Men's Championship  Round 1
Falmouth & Exeter Men's Championship  Round 1
Exeter Men's Championship  Round 1
Aberdeen Men's Championship  Round 1
UCL Men's Championship  Round 1
Swansea Men's Championship  Round 1
Swansea Men's Championship  Round 1
Bristol Men's Championship  Round 1
Falmouth & Exeter Men's Championship  Round 1
Edinburgh Men's Championship  Round 1
Bath Men's Championship  Round 1
Plymouth Men's Championship  Round 1
Bristol Men's Championship  Round 1
Falmouth & Exeter Men's Championship  Round 1
Swansea Men's Championship  Round 1
Falmouth & Exeter Men's Championship  Round 1
Falmouth & Exeter Men's Championship  Round 1
Cardiff Men's Championship  Round 1
Bath Men's Championship  Round 1

1
23

3
23
29

6
21
16
15
28
14
20
13

8
22
10

41
46
17
35

6
42
23
18
22
15
10
34
37
19
42
50
55

2
16
13
39

8

9
24
56
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12.37
12
11.83
10.17
10
9.17
8.93
8.8
8.34
8.26
7.4
7.27
6.83
6.57
6.4
6.37

Round Heat Heat Place Total

13.17
13.06
12
11.83
11.17
10.73
10.17
9.67
9.53
8.74
8.67
8.67
8.6
8.5
8.4
8.4
8.3

8
7.96
7.67
7.64
7.57
743
7.4
7.4



