Asha Sykes	Cambridge	Women's Championshir Round 1	1	1	12.37
Iris Tanner	Falmouth & Exeter	Women's Championshir Round 1	23	1	12
Makena Burke	Edinburgh	Women's Championshir Round 1	3	1	11.83
Amelia Gould	Exeter	Women's Championshir Round 1	23	2	10.17
Freya Rose	Bristol	Women's Championshir Round 1	29	1	10
Florence Job	Falmouth & Exeter	Women's Championshir Round 1	6	1	9.17
Sati OÂ'Kane	Falmouth & Exeter	Women's Championshir Round 1	21	1	8.93
Eva Moorcraft-Holland	Falmouth & Exeter	Women's Championshir Round 1	16	1	8.8
Tegan Blackford	Falmouth & Exeter	Women's Championshir Round 1	15	1	8.34
Ishbel Mccowen Brown	⁻ Edinburgh	Women's Championshir Round 1	28	1	8.26
Daisy Lambert	Falmouth & Exeter	Women's Championshir Round 1	14	1	7.4
Jessica Surridge	Plymouth	Women's Championshir Round 1	20	1	7.27
Clover Christopherson	Dundee	Women's Championshir Round 1	13	1	6.83
Charlotte Sanders	Southampton	Women's Championshir Round 1	8	1	6.57
Libby Evans	Falmouth & Exeter	Women's Championshir Round 1	22	1	6.4
Niamh Dinsdale	Exeter	Women's Championshir Round 1	10	1	6.37

Athlete	Institution	Divison	Round	Heat	Heat Place	Total
Alex Townsend	Falmouth & Exeter	· Men's Championship	Round 1	41	1	13.17
Max Hudson	Exeter	Men's Championship	Round 1	46	1	13.06
Eddie Roynon	Swansea	Men's Championship	Round 1	17	1	12
Noah Petersons	Cardiff	Men's Championship	Round 1	35	1	11.83
Austin Brocklesby	HSU	Men's Championship	Round 1	6	1	11.17
Anto Sykes	Bristol	Men's Championship	Round 1	42	1	10.73
Ollie Evans	Swansea	Men's Championship	Round 1	23	1	10.17
Tom Sheldon	Falmouth & Exeter	· Men's Championship	Round 1	18	1	9.67
Cole Graham	Exeter	Men's Championship	Round 1	22	1	9.53
Sam Okeeffe	Aberdeen	Men's Championship	Round 1	15	1	8.74
Simon Louis	UCL	Men's Championship	Round 1	10	1	8.67
Tom Khaw	Swansea	Men's Championship	Round 1	34	1	8.67
Oliver Meek	Swansea	Men's Championship	Round 1	37	1	8.6
Archie Burnett	Bristol	Men's Championship	Round 1	19	1	8.5
James Butson	Falmouth & Exeter	· Men's Championship	Round 1	42	2	8.4
Fenton Daly	Edinburgh	Men's Championship	Round 1	50	1	8.4
Roddy Brookes	Bath	Men's Championship	Round 1	55	1	8.3
Jacob Stevenson	Plymouth	Men's Championship	Round 1	2	1	8
Aaron Havers	Bristol	Men's Championship	Round 1	16	1	7.96
fred taylor	Falmouth & Exeter	· Men's Championship	Round 1	13	1	7.67
Josh Prior	Swansea	Men's Championship	Round 1	39	1	7.64
Aaron Goodall	Falmouth & Exeter	· Men's Championship	Round 1	8	1	7.57
Hector Jessel	Falmouth & Exeter	· Men's Championship	Round 1	9	1	7.43
Robert Janicek	Cardiff	Men's Championship	Round 1	24	1	7.4
Samuel Rose	Bath	Men's Championship	Round 1	56	1	7.4